
Pos

Tomos kup
1
2
3
4

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps)
DNF
DNF

VK
1

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps)
DNF

No.

72
53
81
107

36
60

97.

17

Cl.

Tomo
Tomo
Tomo
Tomo

Tomo
Tomo

VK

VK

Name

Davor BUNTAK
Mihael KUMP
Andrija VUKOVIĆ
Denis PETRIC

Marko GOTIĆ
Tomislav BARTOLEC

Hrvoje BUNTAK

Josip POLOVIĆ

Club

MK Križevci
MK Križevci
MK Križevci
MK Križevci

MK Križevci
MCK Nova Rača

MK Križevci

MCK Nova Rača

Motorcycle

Tomos
Tomos
Tomos
Tomos

Tomos
Tomos

Tomos

Tomos

Laps

14
14
14
14

5
5

14

9

Total Tm

10:29.571
10:31.739
10:33.592
10:55.714

4:18.512
5:52.099

10:22.934

7:32.806

Diff

2.168
4.021

26.143

DNF
DNF

DNF

Best Tm

42.780
42.115
42.954
44.629

48.224
54.807

43.144

48.258

Points

25
20
16
13

0
0

0

0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

6.637

Avg. Speed

60,681

Best Lap Tm

42.115

Best Spd

64,110

Best Lap by

53 - Mihael KUMP

Printed: 25.8.2013. 15:22:24

Predsjednik žirija AA: Slavko ŠAUER

Predsjednik žirija PH SM: Jadranko DIKA

Predsjednik žirija PH Oldtimer: Damir TURNIŠKI

Direktor utrke: Željko MURAR

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Adriatic Timing

NOVA RAČA - IMN:23/185; M-10-04; M-12-01
PH OLDTIMER

Utrka - Klasa 1 - Tomos kup

Race (14 Laps) started at 15:09:34

Nora Centar 0,750 Km

25.8.2013. 14:45


